L190000 74058

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Dusiness Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
40.65
_ 400

Office Use Only



400330234054

06/13/19--01016--008 **25.00

19 JUL -5 PH 4: 00

, , ,

JUL 0 5 2019 S. YOUNG



June 25, 2019

MIZHAEL CARUSO 4812 FOXTAIL PALM CT GREENACRES, FL 33463

SUBJECT: MIKE CARUSO BASEBALL TRAINING LLC

Ref. Number: L19000074058

We have received your document for MIKE CARUSO BASEBALL TRAINING LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a FOREIGN, but your entity is a FLORIDA. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Shelia H Young Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 119A00012883

RECRIVED

COVER LETTER

.

TO:

TO: Registration Sc Division of Cor			
SUBJECT:	Ke Camso Name of Lin	Baseball Train	ning LLC
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Micha	Name of Person	
		Firm/Company	
	4812 FO	Xtail Palm (Court
	Greenac	City/State and Zip Code	63
	E-mail address: (9 Mike Carusc to be used for future annual report notif	Sbaseball.com
For further information co	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	
Michael (Aruso Person	at (<u>954</u>) <u>325</u> Area Code <u>Daytime</u>	- 2203 Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee The all sent.	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Registra Division P.O. Bo	NG ADDRESS: ption Section 1 of Corporations ex 6327 ssee, FL 32314	STREET/COURT Registration Section Division of Curport Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cer	n ations

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Vike Canesa		Iraining	M		
(<u>Name of the Limited Lial</u> (A Flor	bility Company as it now appears or rida Limited Liability Company)	on our records.)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Florida document number <u>L19000</u> 7	y Company were filed on $\frac{3}{4058}$	3/15/19	and as	ssigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	:				
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the li</u>	mited liability company here	<u>:</u> :			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "L	limited Liability Company," the desi	ignation "LAC" or the al	obreviation "I	LL.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:					
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET AD)	DRESS)		7.4 (a)		
				<u> </u>	<u>}</u>
			- 2	[<u></u>	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	·- · · -		<u>∵ -</u> <u>-</u> <u>-</u> <u>-</u> <u>-</u> _ <u>-</u>		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		9	<u> </u>	-	ļ Ti
			r. <u>S</u>	يوه فيغي _{ن د}	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or regregistered agent and/or the new registered office ac	gistered office address on o <u>ddress here</u> :	our records, enter	the name	of the	new
Name of New Registered Agent:					
					†
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Flovide	i street address			
	2.007				
	Сиу	, Florida	Zip Code		
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registe	red Agent:		-		
					1

provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

MGR = Mar AMBR = Aut	nager thorized Member		
Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
anager	Elaine Benyman	4812 Foxtair Palm Cx	
		4812 Foxtain Palm Ct Greenacres Fr 33463	Remove
			Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			Remove
			D Change
			Add
			🗆 Remove
			Change
			\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
			□ Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			Remove
			

				
			· - · - ·	
			- - · ·	
				
				
		·		······
				
		··· -		
				
ective date, if other	than the date of filing	יט	,	optional)
effective date is listed, t <u>e:</u> If the date inserted	the date must be specific and	l cannot be prior to date of neet the applicable stat	filling or more than 90 days	after filing.) Pursuant to 605 020 is, this date will not be listed as
record specifies a he 90th day after	a delayed effective d r the record is filed.	late, but not an ef	fective time, at 12:	01 a.m. on the earlier o
ed <u>7/1/19</u>		·		
	10	1	\sim	
	Signature of a n	dum dember or authorized rep	resentative of a member	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00